
m. . ,7
< | AMENOMENT OF SDLICITATION/MODIF6 CAT 60N OF CONTf4ACT |- |1- [3 i

p/C p x9 seg g m ju ocerec c o= e.o. s.ursevm oAve.. acavesiv.on/pvacunst sto. o. s. caoacci uo. ,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,, ~

L A NSixteen (16) 8/20/90 RES87-398 dtd 5/30/90
v. sm o av tao .~,utatosv ,u ..a~ ee- n,~ , , , cogg [-

,

cggc

U'S7 Nuc1bar Regulatory Commission
ivision of Contracts & Property ManagementL '

Washington, D.C. 20555

a. N Aot ANo Aoouu.s o. coni n Ac ion ,ue ..,,, . .... s ,, . d z,c c. ,, in
, A. AutNout~i or souc. Anon ,.o.

b PRIME:- U. S. Small Business Administration
b 1020 Main Street ,,o. oA i c a ,3,. e ,, t3, , ,,"

Boise, Idaho 83702:' '

$B883Y0$It'""'"^''
|SUB: Scientech, Inc.

X NRC-04-87-398'
.P. 0. Box 1406,

,~ Idaho Falls, ID 83403-1406 ic.o onno,u ,,,,:n o,

CODE |FACilli Y CODE 6/21/87
p

II. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONS

'The ano e AumtEno sot.citat.oa kamerwh'd as set forth in tiem 14. Tre hout a id date siccifed for rece.pt of OHees as ca tea.w. is not es.
..,c -

Ottees must acknoatedw receipt of shis anu-ad<'ent swice to the hour and date uweified in the not.cisai.on or as amest M.t.< cae of the scho.uas meinces.

| tal Oy compica.ag items 8 are i5 aad sesuming ' cop es of the anervJnene: itd Dy ackno.v:*eno umm c.t t *.s sne'emeat on e.s* coa < of the of fer .
swnitico. or (cf Gy sc:uea:e sener on iciccarn whkh includes a relcecnce to the sosicitation and anierernens n.smte+i f attto''ti of YG.* A AC+:NO.vtE DG.
t. TENT TO DE nECElviD AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOn THE nECCIPI OF OFFEnS Phlon TO'IHE *. Dun AW D.'.TE $8YDFliD!.tAY AESutT
IN 8sERCTION OF YOUn OF rtn it t>y w,ne at th;s amenonent you des.re to change en of te< ave sy s.,nsw. t m. .e c.sw uv w m, tu teie; em ."

. se:t:e. onovided each icie;<am or setice veut es acterence to the sot.citat.on and this ameroment, and is ecce.wtf ev.m o 'N ON, y noue :-- en $r'. .f 6-

, lgi ACCoVNI.NG ANo ADPf4~ 04 6 A l loN oA I /4 ,,/ re g.a.cf d,

a |APPN NO.: 31X0200.600 B&R No.: 0601925010 FIN No.: D17660 Obligate: -$19,808.24 |
_

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY 10 MOOlF CATIONS OF CON 10/.Cis!ORDE%
IT MODIFIES TliE CONTu/ 'ORDE n NO. AS DESCnlHED sN 'T D ' 1::

A. T-is cHaNet: o4oc n is essut o s unsuAN t oi ,3 ,, ..,,6,,,,o , i .d c. ANo t s sc i e on i n .r. t u.i i . MiTM~N . . --c e c u.,

<-,, t a Ac t onota No. es it t u scA."

1 SL234-2 _ _ . _ . .__

1 T HC A00vC NOMBERt'o CONT R ACi/o64oCH ts Mooirato To stCF'LCC T Y HC Aoustost 64 A 7 ev t & Aa A . . .n e * , . e m S ott . .
i

. spaeo.ariation 44es. str.J 5LT F on1H en situ j a. s' uhs 0 ANT lo THL AUTHOsativ or s' Ast a t toato)
~

C.1His su.>sstet.Ni AL AC HL[uC N T as LN T CHL D IN T O I'UH$V ANI 1Q AU T Hof411 Y oII"*~

X Mutual agreement of the parties
o. o t HL 4 ,$rnsty s pe of med.taet.on end author.t.)

- , . . . - . . . .

[E. IMPOR T ANT: Coniractor O is eoi. Q is ,eciui,co io sioo inis cocemeni ano ,eie,e 4 m>em i, ise is, s eiua

; int. sc a . o i .o~ o. A u c ~o-c N r,ooo.. .c A non ,o,,. .,,d ,,, ucr .u no. ~. ,,. .., .a.., ,o, . , ,m._ ,. . . a,.+ ~,-. ~~ <<m. a u ,

The purposes of this modification are to:

- 1. provide for additional within scope effort;+

2. -increase the ceiling amount of the contract by $19,80o.24 from $310,951.80 to
,

-_$330,760.04 ; .

3. provide additional funding of $19,808.24 for the added effort; and
4~ . extend the period of-performance for one month to complete the additional studies.>

.

1

: C.M.eot h e.o..oce e.....a.
.ie se ms ,ae c oaousoni o one cocumeni .e e,enceo 4. n,m 9A or t r>A. ag t.eef toivee t ..de.sa.J, etee.4.r.s wat her ps .'d a Twn fp4 f

s

e. ena t. _

i s A. N A*ual ANo t a1 LL of 5.GN(sa ,7ype es ps .,) 3 (, A. Naut ANo i t I L L of (ON S .4e%C l ef 46 03 8 .C [ C 8 7 7e O. 9. 9 78

'

'SEE SIGNATURE PAGE SEE SIGNATURE PAGE*
:::.s m u,.<>.e.....,.

y , sc. oA n s.c~to
icn U~. i u s . A : . .eu cour Acioo,o,<e..oo

H , w = n=. m n ... ., - "
,e... . . . . . ,.- . . , . . 1

*% 4 h W :.n acic '* 3m.- wm . ,.,,n ,.s n o e c, m .
, , , , , , , , , . , ,- PML VIOV$ L (p.T .Q*. ye. , A gg g . , , , ,

. Au : u . u: is :.
-

.9009140049 900828 1'

PDR CONTR
i

NRC-04.87-398 PNU j



p

h,f .

, n. '-
, ' * '

,

,;

'
.

b
'

w NRC-04-87-398
i Modification No. 16o

"

Page 2 of 3:

,

I

1. Under Section-C'- Description / Specification / Work Statement Subparagraph,

i C.1, Statement of Work, is modified to add the following work undere

. Task'7:
;m

" Based on NRC's comments on Scientech, Inc.'s May 1, 1990 draft>

;

h. Technical ~ Evaluation Report (SCIE-NRC-002-90), the contractor shall
!| conduct ~ additional independent studies to determine the water hammer ,

| affects on steam line piping. The results of those studies shall be
L . incorporated into Scientech, Inc.'s final Techni' cal Evaluation Report.
o

[ ,1 Deliverables:
+

The contractor.shall revise its May 1, 1990 Technical Evaluation Report 1
to incorporate the results of the studies conducted on water hammer

J affects on steam line piping and shall submit the-final Technical -

Evaluation Report by no later that 10/31/90.
}

,

Travel:
, '
1
! In performance of the additional work, two (2) contractor-

representatives shall travel to Washington, D.C. area for an estimated
3 days." ;>

f

L" 2. Section B - Supplies or Services and Prices / Costs, subparagraph B.2,
Consideration and Obligation is revised to read as follows: e,

"B.2 Consideration and Obligation
p

. .

^
| a. It is estimated that the total cost to'the Government for full-

performance of this contract will be $330,760.04 of which the sum
of $303,441.40 represents the reimbursable costs, and of which

.

$27,318.64 represents the fixed fee. ,

b. .There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the contractor's '

fixed fee by reason of differences between any estimate of cost for
,

performance of the work under this contract and the actual cost-
performance of that work. ;

c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $330,760.04." '

,

-3. Under Section F.6, Duration of Contract Period, the period of '

performance is revised to read as follows: . j

"The period of performance of this contract shall commence on June 24,
,

1987 and shall expire on October 31, 1990."

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

6



w; . .
-

,
+ y,

', |k. -
.

^c .,.

, .

y .r

',

.,.s.
.

NRC-04-87-398'

Modification No. 16o

Page 3 of.3
1

.

;~
TRIPARTITE AGREEMENT-

,

Signature Page

SUBCONTRACTOR:
'

>

Scientech, Inc.

Dy: dif4 I' W \ Date: 8/27/90

Name: MIRA'M. 'RESEIGH ''

. Title: - DIRECTOR OF CONTRACTS
. ,

PRIME CONTRACTOR:

U. S.' SMALL BU N SA INISTRATION

[ //#h4U Date: MBy1~

/'(. [n . . .
/ f.

Name .

LaDOnna ygc,fg^g]Title: , n

Contracuns
v'"-

PROCURING OFFICE:

U,'S/NU LEA M OMMISSION ..

By- // V Date: T/d #4

.jsj o -

i

'Name: timothyF.;Hagan j
t-

'

~

s _Titlei -Contractin tOfficer
. ,

W

. Y

e

.

5
4

# ^


